Code
PMO001
PMO002
PMO003
PM004
PMO005
PMO006
PMO007
PM008
PMO009
PMO010
PMO11
PMO012
PMO013
PM014
PMO15
PMO0016

PMO0017

Project Management

Title
Fund Raise up & Project for NGO's
Monitoring & Evaluation of Development Project
Investment, Project Management & Implementation
Project Analysis Management
Project & Environmental Management
Agricultural Project Management
Project Monitoring Evaluation & Reporting
Managing Social Projects
Managing of sanitation Waste project
New Project Management
Negotiation Skills for Donor Funded Project
World Bank Projects - Strategies
Management & Administration of Small Holder Project
Policies & Procedures for Fund raising Development Projects
Project Supervision
Planning, Organising & Controlling Projects

Delivering Successful Projects within the Oil & Gas Industry

Venue
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria

UAE, Nigeria

Duration
3 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
3 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
3 days

4 days



PMO0018

PMO0019

PMO020

PMO021

PMO022

PMO023

PMO024

Stakeholder Management

Advanced Oil & Gas Project Economics, Risk & Decision Analysis
Petroleum Project Economics & Risk Analysis

Unitisation in the Oil and Gas Industry NEW

Applying Project Control

Managing Tenders, Specifications & Contracts

Project Performance Measurement and Management

UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria
UAE, Nigeria

UAE, Nigeria

3 days
4 days
4 days
4 days
3 days
4 days

4 days



